
Pl. Name Verein EDV Nr. Vorr. Zwr.
Ges.

V/Z

Anz.

Sp.

Ges.

o.B.

Schn.

o.B.

Ges.

incl.B.

Schn.

incl.B.

Junioren

1 Franz, Fabian ABC Delmenhorst 22327 1261 1292 2553 12 2553 212,75 2553 212,75

2 Kühn, Malte BSV Braunschweig 31217 1213 1311 2524 12 2524 210,33 2524 210,33

3 Emmrich, Kai-Carsten SV Stöckheim 22394 1311 1194 2505 12 2505 208,75 2505 208,75

4 Scholz; Marc ABC Delmenhorst 31328 1256 1193 2449 12 2449 204,08 2449 204,08

5 Unger, Thorben BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 31121 1183 1221 2404 12 2404 200,33 2404 200,33

6 Osadnik, Michael BSV Braunschweig 31474 1126 1204 2330 12 2330 194,17 2330 194,17

7 Richert, Moritz BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 35165 1112 1212 2324 12 2324 193,67 2324 193,67

8 Reschke, Simon BSV Braunschweig 31475 1127 1186 2313 12 2313 192,75 2313 192,75

9 Mäuser, Dominik SV Stöckheim 35090 1171 1086 2257 12 2257 188,08 2257 188,08

10 Jakob, Julien BV 91 Wolfsburg 35038 983 995 1978 12 1978 164,83 1978 164,83

Bestes Einzel : 267 Franz, Fabian

Pl. Name Verein EDV Nr. Vorr. Zwr.
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V/Z

Anz.

Sp.
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o.B.
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o.B.
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incl.B.

Juniorinnen

1 Blankenzee, Denise TuS Haren 35223 1253 1270 2523 12 2523 210,25 2523 210,25

2 van Ewyck, Anique TuS Haren 35225 1211 1184 2395 12 2395 199,58 2395 199,58

3 Sprick, Jennifer ABC Delmenhorst 22329 1084 1204 2288 12 2288 190,67 2288 190,67

4 Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 31412 1051 1114 2165 12 2165 180,42 2165 180,42

5 Blankenzee, Daphne TuS Haren 35277 1092 1002 2094 12 2094 174,50 2094 174,50

6 Emmrich, Carolin BSV Braunschweig 22392 979 975 1954 12 1954 162,83 1954 162,83

Bestes Einzel : 259 Blankenzee, Denise
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

Junioren

1 Franz, Fabian ABC Delmenhorst 165 238 201 267 179 211 6 1261 210,17

2 Kühn, Malte BSV Braunschweig 235 191 165 201 226 195 6 1213 202,17

3 Emmrich, Kai-Carsten SV Stöckheim 222 234 172 222 236 225 6 1311 218,50

4 Scholz; Marc ABC Delmenhorst 178 235 221 245 227 150 6 1256 209,33

5 Unger, Thorben BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 189 213 202 200 181 198 6 1183 197,17

6 Osadnik, Michael BSV Braunschweig 198 182 211 176 163 196 6 1126 187,67

7 Richert, Moritz BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 171 176 168 219 172 206 6 1112 185,33

8 Reschke, Simon BSV Braunschweig 173 152 224 195 179 204 6 1127 187,83

9 Mäuser, Dominik SV Stöckheim 245 202 191 161 161 211 6 1171 195,17

10 Jakob, Julien BV 91 Wolfsburg 175 158 160 182 145 163 6 983 163,83

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

Juniorinnen

Blankenzee, Denise TuS Haren 203 189 206 258 212 185 6 1253 208,83

van Ewyck, Anique TuS Haren 171 217 210 205 193 215 6 1211 201,83

Sprick, Jennifer ABC Delmenhorst 214 178 179 155 189 169 6 1084 180,67

Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 160 175 192 198 168 158 6 1051 175,17

Blankenzee, Daphne TuS Haren 171 193 145 158 189 236 6 1092 182,00

Emmrich, Carolin BSV Braunschweig 182 154 170 166 173 134 6 979 163,17

Vorrunde

Verbandsmeisterschaft
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

Junioren

1 Franz, Fabian ABC Delmenhorst 256 236 189 215 198 198 6 1292 215,33

2 Kühn, Malte BSV Braunschweig 258 212 216 223 191 211 6 1311 218,50

3 Emmrich, Kai-Carsten SV Stöckheim 198 225 172 200 192 207 6 1194 199,00

4 Scholz; Marc ABC Delmenhorst 192 200 207 182 225 187 6 1193 198,83

5 Unger, Thorben BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 225 245 213 180 169 189 6 1221 203,50

6 Osadnik, Michael BSV Braunschweig 214 217 195 214 168 196 6 1204 200,67

7 Richert, Moritz BC Mighty Owls Osterode e.V. 252 183 242 162 184 189 6 1212 202,00

8 Reschke, Simon BSV Braunschweig 211 234 149 206 179 207 6 1186 197,67

9 Mäuser, Dominik SV Stöckheim 172 181 182 222 161 168 6 1086 181,00

10 Jakob, Julien BV 91 Wolfsburg 174 164 194 179 127 157 6 995 165,83

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

Juniorinnen

Blankenzee, Denise TuS Haren 188 190 200 259 185 248 6 1270 211,67

van Ewyck, Anique TuS Haren 165 168 212 195 210 234 6 1184 197,33

Sprick, Jennifer ABC Delmenhorst 194 181 214 187 227 201 6 1204 200,67

Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 203 157 215 201 206 132 6 1114 185,67

Blankenzee, Daphne TuS Haren 184 138 203 132 177 168 6 1002 167,00

Emmrich, Carolin BSV Braunschweig 158 182 155 161 157 162 6 975 162,50

Finale

Finale
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